

**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:**  
**000N-351 000P-351**  
**POTTER COUNTY**  
**PCN I3D6 I3D7**  
**Engineers Estimate: \$24,885**

Prepared on: 05/20/2014

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i><b>DANIS THISTLE SPRAYING, LLC</b></i>		<i><b>MIDDAKOTA VEG MGMT</b></i>		<i><b>DeANGELO BROS., INC.</b></i>	
				<i><b>ONIDA, SD</b></i>		<i><b>MILLER, SD</b></i>		<i><b>ALBERT LEA, MN</b></i>	
<b>BID ITEM</b>				<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ITEM</b>
<b>NUMBER</b>	<b>BID ITEM</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>PRICE</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
910E0001	TORDON 22K	170	GAL	\$ 44.55	\$ 7,573.50	\$ 58.88	\$ 10,009.60	\$ 100.00	\$ 17,000.00
910E0009	24D AMINE	340	GAL	\$ 12.64	\$ 4,297.60	\$ 14.08	\$ 4,787.20	\$ 16.00	\$ 5,440.00
910E0181	DYE	13	GAL	\$ 2.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 33.28	\$ 432.64	\$ 50.00	\$ 650.00
910E1000	EQUIPMENT TRUCK/SPRAYER	50	HOUR	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
910E1050	ATV/SPRAYER	95	HOUR	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,615.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,275.00
910E1060	LABOR	145	HOUR	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 3,045.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 10,875.00
		<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 15,812.10</b>		<b>\$ 21,639.44</b>		<b>\$ 41,990.00</b>

SDDOT-PIERRE REGION  
 104 S GARFIELD, BLDG A  
 PIERRE SD 57501  
 605-773-3464